
 

 

 

 

 

 

Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 

Ministry of Rural Rehabilitation and Development 

Procurement Directorate 
 

Contract Awarded Notice 
 

Date of Awarded Notice: 12 September 2019 
Grant No:  IDA-D3840 

Name of Project: WEE-RDP/MRRD 
 
Contract Name: Procurement of Laptop & Desktop Computers, Photocopiers, Scanners and 

Printers for WEE-RDP. 

 
Contract Number: MRRD-167/WEE-RDP-6/WB-20/KBL/98 
Organization/Department: Procurement Directorate-MRRD 

Address: Procurement Directorate, Ministry of Rural Rehabilitation and Development (MRRD), 

Opposite Central Museum, Nelabagh Street, Darulaman Road, Kabul, Afghanistan. 
Office Phone: +93 0202520213 
 

Date of Letter of Acceptance: 25 September 2019 
Contract Duration: 45 Calendar Days from Start Date       

 
Awarded Bidder 

Name & Address of awarded bidder: Mueen Popal Logistic Service Company, AISA License 

No. D-54824 

Ranking: 1st lowest bidder  

 Bid price at bid opening: AFN 13,742,600.00 

 Discount: None 

 Final bid price: AFN 13,742,600.00 

 Contract value: AFN 13,742,600.00 (Thirteen Million Seven Hundred Forty Two 

Thousand and Six hundred Afghanis Only). 

 

Rejected Bidders in Preliminary Evaluation: None 

 
Therefore, all Logistic companies & other governmental and non-governmental organizations that 

would like to protest against this decision can contact in writing within 14 days from the publicat ion 
of this Notice to Procurement Directorate of Ministry of Rural Rehabilitation and Development 

(MRRD), Opposite Central Museum, Nelabagh Street, Darulaman Road, Kabul, Afghanistan. 
 


